MIFAB®

R1100-90

MODEL NUMBER

R1102,3,4-90

ROOF DRAIN WITH SIDE OUTLET

LACQUERED CAST IRON BODY WITH:

WT.Lbs "HREADED OUTLET SIZ

11.50

2l| , 3|| ,4"

POLY DOME
(STANDARD)

$749.00

MPB-2019-USA

METAL DOME (-M)

$845.00

SUFFIX

R1100-90 VARIATIONS
DESCRIPTION
Vandal proof (Metal dome only)(H-1029)
Acid resistant epoxy coated body, membrane clamp & dome
Galvanized metal dome
Galvanized body and membrane clamp
Galvanized body, membrane clamp and dome
Rough bronze dome(A1-MD-81) (to poly dome)
Stainless steel mesh screen over dome (A1-SSD) (to poly dome)
Sump Receiver (A1-BP-90 for R1100-90 Series)
Secondary clamp (A1-C3)
Adjustable extension
Galvanized adjustable extension

Accuflow (parabolic weir)
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LIST PRICE
$116.00
$763.00
$143.00
$199.00
$342.00
$330.00
$351.00
$256.00
$150.00
$339.00
$681.00
$429.00



Ballast guard (A1-BG)

Ballast guard with secondary clamp (not with R 1100-PJ)
Metal dome

2” External water dam (A1-WD)

Underdeck clamp (A1-C3) (A1-C3-CO W/90 body)
Adjustable water dam (W-31)

Waterproofing flange (A1-W-1)

Extended wide flange on body (13”Dia. x 1/8 thick)

$462.00
$612.00
$612.00
$194.00
$150.00
$193.00
$293.00
$1,313.00
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