MIFAB® MPB-2019-USA

R1100-90	ROOF DRAIN WITH SIDE OUTLET					
LACQUERED CAST IRON BODY WITH:						
MODEL NUMBER	WT.Lbs	'HREADED OUTLET SIZ	POLY DOME (STANDARD)	METAL DOME (-M)		

11.50

R1102,3,4-90

2" , 3" ,4"

\$749.00

\$845.00

R1100-90 VARIATIONS				
SUFFIX	DESCRIPTION	LIST PRICE		
-6	Vandal proof (Metal dome only)(H-1029)	\$116.00		
-11	Acid resistant epoxy coated body, membrane clamp & dome	\$763.00		
-12	Galvanized metal dome	\$143.00		
-12A	Galvanized body and membrane clamp	\$199.00		
-13	Galvanized body, membrane clamp and dome	\$342.00		
-81	Rough bronze dome(A1-MD-81) (to poly dome)	\$330.00		
-83	Stainless steel mesh screen over dome (A1-SSD) (to poly dome)	\$351.00		
-В	Sump Receiver (A1-BP-90 for R1100-90 Series)	\$256.00		
-C	Secondary clamp (A1-C3)	\$150.00		
-Е	Adjustable extension	\$339.00		
-EG	Galvanized adjustable extension	\$681.00		
-F1,-F2,-F3	Accuflow (parabolic weir)	\$429.00		

-G	Ballast guard (A1-BG)	\$462.00
-JC	Ballast guard with secondary clamp (not with R 1100-PJ)	\$612.00
-M	Metal dome	\$612.00
-R	2" External water dam (A1-WD)	\$194.00
-U	Underdeck clamp (A1-C3) (A1-C3-CO W/90 body)	\$150.00
-W	Adjustable water dam (W-31)	\$193.00
-W-1	Waterproofing flange (A1-W-1)	\$293.00
-Z	Extended wide flange on body (13"Dia. x 1/8 thick)	\$1,313.00